needs and for the underprivileged, promote digital  literacy education among youth, and support rural  greening initiatives,

demonstrating the Company’s concerns and care for the public.

To support nurturing high-calibre talent, including clinical medical professionals, and promote the high -quality

development of China’s healthcare sector, 37 Interactive Entertainment intends to donate RMB  5,000,000 to the First

Affiliated Hospital of Sun Yat-sen University. The third-phase donation of  RMB1,000,000 was completed during the Reporting

Period.

Should there be any discrepancy between the English version and the Chinese version of this Report, the Chinese version shall  prevail.

31

Should there be any discrepancy between the English version and the Chinese version of this Report, the Chinese version shall  prevail.

32

Part VI Share Changes and Shareholder Information

I Share Changes

1. Share Changes

Unit: share

Before Increase/decrease in the Reporting Period (+/-) After

Number
Percentage

(%)

New

issues

Shares as dividend
converted from

profit

Shares as dividend
converted from

capital reserves

Other Subtotal Number   Percentage (%)

1. Restricted shares  610,515,810 27.53%   2,754,578 2,754,578 613,270,388 27.65%

 1.1 Shares held by the
government

 1.2 Shares held by state-owned
corporations

 1.3 Shares held by other
domestic investors

610,515,810 27.53%   2,754,578 2,754,578 613,270,388 27.65%

  Including: Shares held by
domestic corporations

   Shares held by domestic
natural persons

610,515,810 27.53%   2,754,578 2,754,578 613,270,388 27.65%

 1.4 Shares held by overseas
investors

  Including: Shares held by
overseas corporations

   Shares held by
overseas natural persons

2. Un-restricted shares  1,607,348,471 72.47%   -2,754,578 -2,754,578 1,604,593,893 72.35%

2.1 RMB-denominated common
shares

1,607,348,471 72.47%   -2,754,578 -2,754,578 1,604,593,893 72.35%

 2.2 Domestically listed foreign
shares

 2.3 Overseas listed foreign shares

 2.4 Others

3. Total shares 2,217,864,281 100.00%   0 0 2,217,864,281 100.00%

Should there be any discrepancy between the English version and the Chinese version of this Report, the Chinese version shall  prevail.

33

Reasons for share changes:

 Applicable □ Not applicable

During the Reporting Period, the shareholding increases by the Company’s di rectors and senior management were locked up accor ding to applicable laws, regulations and

regulatory documents.

Approval of share changes:

□ Applicable  Not applicable

Transfer of share ownership:

□ Applicable  Not applicable

Progress on share repurchases:

 Applicable □ Not applicable

As of  31 July 2024, the Company had cumulatively repurchased 5,626,600 shares (or 0.25% of  the total  share capital)  with its securities account for repurchased shares by the way